ECOTROC® DDWB
Heat-regenerated desiccant dryer
Desorption by blower conveyed ambient air in counterflow direction to the adsorption process,
cooling by blower conveyed ambient air
Rev 01_0225_NA
The ECOTROC®DDWB Plus-Effects +++
 + Zero Purge
 + exceptional energy efficiency

Connection
-40 °F
Compressed air
58 psi g
160 psi g (DDWB 235 ... 1765)
145 psi g (DDWB 2060 ... 5590)
blue RAL 5010
ANSI B16.5
Specifications
D
C
A
Dimensional drawings
Type Capacity* Dimensions (mm) Connection Weight
cfm A C D kg
DDWB235 235 2,260 1,750 1,030 2" flange 1,200
DDWB410 410 2,310 1,860 1,180 2" flange 1,400
DDWB590 590 2,390 1,920 1,280 3" flange 1,500
DDWB825 825 2,420 1,920 1,320 3" flange 1,900
DDWB1000 1,000 2,480 2,120 1,450 3" flange 2,300
DDWB1175 1,175 2,550 2,180 1,480 3" flange 2,800
DDWB1475 1,475 2,640 2,400 1,520 4" flange 3,400
DDWB1765 1,765 2,630 2,500 1,580 4" flange 3,600
DDWB2060 2,060 2,790 2,750 1,900 4" flange 4,000
DDWB2355 2,355 2,890 2,800 1,990 6" flange 4,800
DDWB2950 2,950 2,870 2,910 2,040 6" flange 5,600
DDWB3535 3,535 3,000 3,400 2,350 6" flange 6,300
DDWB4120 4,120 3,000 3,500 2,280 6" flange 7,200
DDWB4825 4,825 3,100 3,600 2,500 6" flange 8,000
DDWB5590 5,590 3,300 3,800 2,600 8" flange 9,000
ECOTROC® DDWB
Heat-regenerated desiccant dryer
4
* PDP -30 °C / ** PDP -25 °C / *** PDP -20 °C